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“ONE STOP
SHOP”

We INTEGRATE services and solutions for
training & development and corporate events.

This is how our clients rate us:

49/5

EUROFORUM

LEARNING SECURITY
AND FACULTY High security
P —— standards so you do

L not have anything
practiotioners and to worry about.
speakers.

COMMUNICATION
Communications plan to
I achieve greater impact
e best advice for
your meetings in
Madrid downtown.

DIGITALIZATION
For events and training.

Apps and multi-platform
tools.

VENUES

TECHNICAL

LOGISTICS AND OFFICE
TRANSFER coordination of all
d agents involved.
IT SERVICES
ACTIVITIES AND .o g

EXPERIENCES
Training and recreational
experiences, team
building, activities, etc.




Venues

CAMPUS ESCORIAL
San Lorenzo de El Escorial

PALACIO DE LOS INFANTES
CAMPUS ESCORIAL
San Lorenzo de El Escorial

ESPACIO CREA
CAMPUS ESCORIAL
San Lorenzo de El Escorial

TEATRO AUDITORIO
CAMPUS ESCORIAL
San Lorenzo de El Escorial

GOLF SANTANDER
Madrid

LAS JARILLAS
Madrid

MONTE DE LOS ANGELES
Torrelodones

CONVENTO DEL CARMEN
Guadalajara

EUGENIA DE MONTIJO
Toledo

LAYOS
Toledo

FINCA EL RUBIO
Toledo

SEGOVIA SIERRA
Segovia

LA CASA DEL PRESIDENTE
Avila
FONTECRUZ AVILA

Avila

Tarrasa

o
@

@

o

EUROFORUM

* CHATEAUFORM’
BARCELONA LA MOLA

—
CONVENTO
DEL CARMEN

%}% BIG EVENTS

Featured events

@C\Z@ CREATE

Creative development

@:%} HARMONY

fessl

CITY

= In the city



*This space "becomes" a EUROFORUM SPACE
when we develop our activity there.

It has been rigorously selected so that, hand
in hand with our team, you can carry out your

events with the "Euroforum seal".

EUROFORUM

Chateauform La Mola

25 minutes from Barcelona and 35 minutes from El Prat Airport.
Its numerous "you are at home" style rooms facilitate the most

informal meetings and the interaction of small groups.

On the same premises and for your most exclusive meetings: Mas
Bonvilar, a fully restored traditional 17th century farmhouse with a

maximum capacity of 700 people.

13 modular rooms with natural light and capacity from 12 to 140
people.

2 fully equipped auditoriums of 160 square meters with a maximum
capacity of 700 people.

7 informal rooms for small groups of up to 6 people.

185 standard business rooms.

Free Wifi access.

Exclusive catering by Chef Patrick.

) Private parking.




EUROFORUM

Want to see more pictures? Click here c———


https://www.euroforum.es/espacios/campus-escorial/

Accomodation

| EUROFORUM

Want to see more pictures? Click here - —


https://www.euroforum.es/espacios/campus-escorial/

Capacitie:

CHATEAUFORM' LA MOLA

FLOOR O

Terrace
Room 1
Room 2
Room 3
Room 4
Room 5
Room 6
Room 7
Backyard
Room 8
Room 9
Room 10
Room 11
Room 12
Room 13

Room 14

M2

800

452

290

240

184

170

160

145

100

92

68

60

30

30

ayp

110
70
24
44

36

30

24
24
24
12

12

TEATHER

690
400
260
150
180

140

100/120

70
48
54
28

28

CABARET

320

208
160
30
80

64

50/64

30
28
28
12

12

SCHOOL

440
250

200

99
80
54/90

75/90

48
42

42

EUROFORUM



EUROFORUM

Capacities

MAS BONVILAR

M2 SCHOOL TEATHER COCTAIL BANQUET CABARET
Room1 290 200 260 - - 160
Room 2 452 250 420 700 320 208



THANK YOU

Come and live an authentic Euroforum experience!

EUROFORUM

+34 918 967 000

info@euroforum.es

euroforum.es



	Diapositiva 1
	Diapositiva 2: “ONE STOP  SHOP”
	Diapositiva 3
	Diapositiva 4
	Diapositiva 5: Venues that adapts to your needs
	Diapositiva 6: Accomodation
	Diapositiva 7
	Diapositiva 8
	Diapositiva 9

